
Výsledky 

2. závod – Hodonín Pánov 

28. 5. 2016 

     

 

Propozice, výsledky, průběžné pořadí, videa,.. 

 

 

Absolutně 

Poř. St.č. Jméno Vozidlo Tř. 
Jízda č. 1 Jízda č. 2 Jízda č. 3 

Celkem Ztráta 
Čas pen. 1.jízda Čas pen. 1.jízda Čas pen. 1.jízda 

1 400 Michal Novák Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:06,393 2 01:08,393 01:06,477   01:06,477 01:06,170   01:06,170 02:12,647 - 

2 504 Michal Chudačik Renault Clio SP3 01:07,264   01:07,264 01:06,746   01:06,746 01:07,877   01:07,877 02:14,010 01,363 

3 610 Radovan Karkus Subaru Impreza SP4 01:09,801   01:09,801 01:08,108   01:08,108 01:07,403   01:07,403 02:15,511 02,864 

4 801 Miroslav Tichý Nissan 100NX GTI R2 01:07,991   01:07,991 01:07,616   01:07,616 01:08,453   01:08,453 02:15,607 02,960 

5 617 Peter Gašparík BMW 328i SP4 01:09,802   01:09,802 01:07,871   01:07,871 01:08,391   01:08,391 02:16,262 03,615 

6 503 Martin Škopek Mazda MX5 SP3 01:07,843   01:07,843 01:07,985 2 01:09,985 01:08,561   01:08,561 02:16,404 03,757 

7 515 Edo Bednarik Honda Integra SP3 01:09,736   01:09,736 01:08,124   01:08,124 01:08,383   01:08,383 02:16,507 03,860 

8 405 Zdenko Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:08,686   01:08,686 01:08,749   01:08,749 01:07,993   01:07,993 02:16,679 04,032 

9 510 Martin Prokop Renault Clio SP3 01:08,199 12 01:20,199 01:08,710   01:08,710 01:08,464   01:08,464 02:17,174 04,527 

10 602 Milan Mikula Subaru Impreza SP4 01:09,574   01:09,574 01:08,931   01:08,931 01:08,510   01:08,510 02:17,441 04,794 

11 807 Ladislav Pakši Honda Civic VTI R2 01:07,246 4 01:11,246 01:06,274   01:06,274 01:09,808 2 01:11,808 02:17,520 04,873 

12 605 Petr Michalec Opel Corsa SP4 01:09,554   01:09,554 01:09,282   01:09,282 01:08,461   01:08,461 02:17,743 05,096 

13 614 Branislav Goga Honda S2000 SP4 01:07,591 6 01:13,591 01:09,146   01:09,146 01:08,664   01:08,664 02:17,810 05,163 

14 603 Tomáš Homola BMW E30 SP4 01:09,086   01:09,086 01:08,880   01:08,880 01:09,019   01:09,019 02:17,899 05,252 

15 306 Juraj Galbavý Škoda 105 SP1 01:09,908   01:09,908 01:09,287   01:09,287 01:08,682   01:08,682 02:17,969 05,322 

16 700 Matúš Urík Peugeot 106 R1 01:08,569   01:08,569 01:09,468   01:09,468 01:07,905 2 01:09,905 02:18,037 05,390 

17 514 Jakub Škopek Toyota GT86 SP3 01:09,561   01:09,561 01:11,122   01:11,122 01:08,915   01:08,915 02:18,476 05,829 

18 618 Igor Osvald Mazda 323 GTX SP4 01:09,389 2 01:11,389 01:09,438   01:09,438 01:09,077   01:09,077 02:18,515 05,868 

19 404 Martin Gašparík Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:10,032   01:10,032 01:09,720   01:09,720 01:08,851   01:08,851 02:18,571 05,924 

20 812 Martin Vajda Lotus Exige R2 01:24,860   01:24,860 01:06,011   01:06,011 01:06,796 6 01:12,796 02:18,807 06,160 

21 502 Martin Baranec Toyota MR2 SP3 01:09,574   01:09,574 01:10,192   01:10,192 01:09,469   01:09,469 02:19,043 06,396 

22 415 Zdeněk Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:10,318   01:10,318 01:10,108   01:10,108 01:09,415   01:09,415 02:19,523 06,876 

23 500 Ján Poláček Honda S2000 SP3 01:08,050   01:08,050 01:08,701 10 01:18,701 01:11,591   01:11,591 02:19,641 06,994 

24 100 Tomáš Kiss Renault Twingo RS S1 01:10,289   01:10,289 01:14,136   01:14,136 01:09,796   01:09,796 02:20,085 07,438 

25 713 Marek Fürst Peugeot 106 R1 04:50,461   04:50,461 01:10,598   01:10,598 01:09,526   01:09,526 02:20,124 07,477 

26 406 Kristián Lovász Peugeot 106 SP2 01:10,076   01:10,076 01:11,192   01:11,192 01:10,652 2 01:12,652 02:21,268 08,621 

27 412 Tomáš Klásek Honda Civic SP2 01:11,806 2 01:13,806 01:11,022   01:11,022 01:10,326   01:10,326 02:21,348 08,701 

28 704 Dominik Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:11,359   01:11,359 01:19,689 20 01:39,689 01:10,500   01:10,500 02:21,859 09,212 

29 512 Marian Marianič Ford Escort RS2000 SP3 01:12,032   01:12,032 01:11,196   01:11,196 01:10,905   01:10,905 02:22,101 09,454 

30 106 David Menšík Mazda MX-5 S1 01:11,665   01:11,665 01:11,578   01:11,578 01:10,690   01:10,690 02:22,268 09,621 

31 511 Stanislav Rajczy Renault Clio SP3 01:11,418   01:11,418 01:10,886   01:10,886 01:10,832 4 01:14,832 02:22,304 09,657 

32 300 Jaroslav Mušínský Suzuki Swift SP1 01:12,946   01:12,946 01:11,642   01:11,642 01:11,307   01:11,307 02:22,949 10,302 

33 305 Marian Rybar Nissan Micra SP1 01:11,915   01:11,915 01:11,819   01:11,819 01:11,158   01:11,158 02:22,977 10,330 

34 513 Patrik Osvald Renault Clio Sport SP3 01:11,021 2 01:13,021 01:10,887 20 01:30,887 01:08,273 2 01:10,273 02:23,294 10,647 

35 815 Lukáš Opatovský Audi 80 R2 01:12,471   01:12,471 01:11,215   01:11,215 01:12,103   01:12,103 02:23,318 10,671 

36 803 Petr Šťastný Škoda Fabia R2 01:13,817   01:13,817 01:12,228   01:12,228 01:11,153   01:11,153 02:23,381 10,734 

37 717 Tomáš Jacko Peugeot 106 R1 01:17,412 40 01:57,412 01:13,368   01:13,368 01:10,495   01:10,495 02:23,863 11,216 

38 310 Dominik Budoš Skoda 120L SP1 01:12,673 10 01:22,673 01:11,703   01:11,703 01:12,167   01:12,167 02:23,870 11,223 

39 204 Tibor Gloznek Seat Ibiza S2 01:12,925   01:12,925 01:12,275   01:12,275 01:11,917   01:11,917 02:24,192 11,545 

40 607 Samuel Kučo Mazda MX-5 SP4 01:10,634 2 01:12,634 01:09,951 2 01:11,951 01:08,693 4 01:12,693 02:24,585 11,938 

41 709 Peter Holubčík VW Polo R1 01:13,168   01:13,168 01:12,240   01:12,240 01:12,723   01:12,723 02:24,963 12,316 

42 209 Martin Magát Honda Civic S2 01:12,439   01:12,439 01:11,216 2 01:13,216 01:12,526   01:12,526 02:24,965 12,318 

43 308 Peter Suríni Peugeot 106 SP1 01:13,237   01:13,237 01:12,733   01:12,733 01:12,299   01:12,299 02:25,032 12,385 

44 202 Lukáš Kolenička Honda Civic Type R S2 01:13,515   01:13,515 01:12,411   01:12,411 01:12,884   01:12,884 02:25,295 12,648 

45 716 Dušan Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:10,867   01:10,867 01:12,466 2 01:14,466 09:59,999   09:59,999 02:25,333 12,686 

46 407 Ján Rajczy Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:13,701   01:13,701 01:13,049   01:13,049 01:12,728   01:12,728 02:25,777 13,130 

47 211 Peter Sámel BMW E87 S2 01:12,719   01:12,719 01:13,802 2 01:15,802 01:13,109   01:13,109 02:25,828 13,181 

48 604 Matej Farkaš Audi 90 SP4 01:10,805 4 01:14,805 01:12,577 14 01:26,577 01:09,110 2 01:11,110 02:25,915 13,268 

49 208 Pavol Zajac Honda Civic S2 01:11,637 2 01:13,637 01:12,166 2 01:14,166 01:12,502   01:12,502 02:26,139 13,492 

50 109 Hans Werner Ford Fiesta Sport S1 01:13,157   01:13,157 01:13,765 2 01:15,765 01:13,466   01:13,466 02:26,623 13,976 

51 705 Michal Lupač Citroën Saxo R1 01:13,347   01:13,347 01:13,542   01:13,542 09:59,999   09:59,999 02:26,889 14,242 

52 802 Branislav Vartík Nissan Sunny GTI R2 01:12,080 2 01:14,080 01:12,964 2 01:14,964 01:11,798 2 01:13,798 02:27,878 15,231 

53 302 Ján Dúbrava Opel Corsa SP1 01:14,296   01:14,296 01:15,116   01:15,116 01:13,799   01:13,799 02:28,095 15,448 

54 309 Ján Molnár Peugeot 106 SP1 01:13,445 22 01:35,445 01:12,549 2 01:14,549 01:12,204 2 01:14,204 02:28,753 16,106 

55 505 Martin Zabloudil Daihatsu Charade GTI SP3 01:21,565   01:21,565 01:14,133   01:14,133 01:14,715   01:14,715 02:28,848 16,201 

56 800 Jiří Pohlídal Audi 80 R2 / J 01:16,376   01:16,376 01:13,618   01:13,618 01:15,377   01:15,377 02:28,995 16,348 

57 304 Roman Hejdiš Suzuki Ignis SP1 01:14,535   01:14,535 01:15,061   01:15,061 01:14,619   01:14,619 02:29,154 16,507 

58 307 Gustáv Németh Peugeot 106 SP1 01:13,195   01:13,195 01:17,983   01:17,983 01:16,557   01:16,557 02:29,752 17,105 

59 207 Petr Šín Peugeot 206 S2 01:15,808 30 01:45,808 01:16,517   01:16,517 01:13,697   01:13,697 02:30,214 17,567 

60 205 Martin Ševcech Seat Leon S2 01:15,894   01:15,894 01:14,167 2 01:16,167 01:14,487   01:14,487 02:30,381 17,734 

61 606 Barbora Vaňová Honda S2000 SP4 / Ž 01:16,169 2 01:18,169 02:56,572 20 03:16,572 01:13,337   01:13,337 02:31,506 18,859 
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62 414 Tomáš Kameništiak Opel Tigra SP2 / J 01:13,623 2 01:15,623 01:13,937 2 01:15,937 01:13,272 24 01:37,272 02:31,560 18,913 

63 201 Julie Řůžičková Mini Cooper S S2 / Ž 01:15,695   01:15,695 01:19,737   01:19,737 01:16,292   01:16,292 02:31,987 19,340 

64 507 Vladimir Okáli Renault Clio RS SP3 01:11,146 22 01:33,146 01:14,750 2 01:16,750 01:11,517 4 01:15,517 02:32,267 19,620 

65 520 Martin Liška Renault Clio SP3 01:17,775 20 01:37,775 01:17,973   01:17,973 01:14,524   01:14,524 02:32,497 19,850 

66 508 Tomáš Borovian Renault Clio SP3 01:17,689 2 01:19,689 01:16,150   01:16,150 01:16,500   01:16,500 02:32,650 20,003 

67 108 Peter Hrabinský Honda Civic S1 01:17,921   01:17,921 01:16,952   01:16,952 01:16,092   01:16,092 02:33,044 20,397 

68 111 Šimon Hajdamár Toyota Yaris S1 01:17,679   01:17,679 01:16,050   01:16,050 01:17,025   01:17,025 02:33,075 20,428 

69 105 Adam Berger Honda CRX S1 01:19,868 10 01:29,868 01:17,350   01:17,350 01:16,087   01:16,087 02:33,437 20,790 

70 410 Miloš Pořízka Škoda Felicia SP2 01:17,075   01:17,075 01:16,880   01:16,880 01:17,001 2 01:19,001 02:33,955 21,308 

71 103 Dušan Flux Honda Civic S1 01:38,002   01:38,002 01:17,762   01:17,762 01:16,366   01:16,366 02:34,128 21,481 

72 200 Jan Studénka Alfa Romeo 156 S2 01:17,997   01:17,997 01:21,825   01:21,825 01:16,554   01:16,554 02:34,551 21,904 

73 102 Jiří Kraus VW Polo S1 01:18,373   01:18,373 01:17,522   01:17,522 01:17,484   01:17,484 02:35,006 22,359 

74 101 Juraj Dohňanský Škoda Rapid S1 01:19,178 2 01:21,178 01:16,253   01:16,253 01:17,537 2 01:19,537 02:35,790 23,143 

75 501 Dan Bileny BMW E30 SP3 01:20,520 10 01:30,520 01:17,342 2 01:19,342 01:18,360   01:18,360 02:37,702 25,055 

76 104 Martin Filipek Honda Civic S1 01:17,891 4 01:21,891 01:19,217   01:19,217 01:18,523   01:18,523 02:37,740 25,093 

77 421 Michal Pořízka Škoda Felicia SP2 01:21,122 4 01:25,122 01:18,311 4 01:22,311 01:15,530   01:15,530 02:37,841 25,194 

78 107 Jaroslav Michalec Nissan Micra S1 01:20,781 20 01:40,781 01:19,974   01:19,974 01:18,392   01:18,392 02:38,366 25,719 

79 409 Matuš Ryzi Honda Civic SP2 01:10,778   01:10,778 14:27,027   14:27,027 01:09,458 20 01:29,458 02:40,236 27,589 

80 509 Drahomir Osvald Mazda RX-8 SP3 01:18,790   01:18,790 01:29,184 2 01:31,184 01:21,022 2 01:23,022 02:41,812 29,165 

81 210 Ľubomír Petrík Ford Fiesta S2 01:23,028   01:23,028 01:22,948   01:22,948 01:22,455   01:22,455 02:45,403 32,756 

82 110 Daniel Bartek Suzuki Swift S1 01:17,755 14 01:31,755 01:16,975 10 01:26,975 01:17,098 2 01:19,098 02:46,073 33,426 

83 701 Filip Andacký Škoda Felicia R1 01:37,080   01:37,080 01:26,571   01:26,571 01:23,310   01:23,310 02:49,881 37,234 

84 203 Ladislav Šimeček Honda Accord S2 01:24,335 4 01:28,335 01:21,194 16 01:37,194 01:21,310 4 01:25,310 02:53,645 40,998 

85 212 Jaroslav Keniž Mazda MX-5 S2 01:19,597 20 01:39,597 01:20,023 20 01:40,023 01:16,781   01:16,781 02:56,378 43,731 

86 206 Roman Sayed Škoda Octavia S2 01:18,740   01:18,740 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 11:18,739 - 

                                

 

 

Třídy 

Poř. St.č. Jméno Vozidlo Tř. 
Jízda č. 1 Jízda č. 2 Jízda č. 3 

Celkem Ztráta 
Čas pen. 1.jízda Čas pen. 1.jízda Čas pen. 1.jízda 

1 100 Tomáš Kiss Renault Twingo RS S1 01:10,289   01:10,289 01:14,136   01:14,136 01:09,796   01:09,796 02:20,085 - 

2 106 David Menšík Mazda MX-5 S1 01:11,665   01:11,665 01:11,578   01:11,578 01:10,690   01:10,690 02:22,268 02,183 

3 109 Hans Werner Ford Fiesta Sport S1 01:13,157   01:13,157 01:13,765 2 01:15,765 01:13,466   01:13,466 02:26,623 06,538 

4 108 Peter Hrabinský Honda Civic S1 01:17,921   01:17,921 01:16,952   01:16,952 01:16,092   01:16,092 02:33,044 12,959 

5 111 Šimon Hajdamár Toyota Yaris S1 01:17,679   01:17,679 01:16,050   01:16,050 01:17,025   01:17,025 02:33,075 12,990 

6 105 Adam Berger Honda CRX S1 01:19,868 10 01:29,868 01:17,350   01:17,350 01:16,087   01:16,087 02:33,437 13,352 

7 103 Dušan Flux Honda Civic S1 01:38,002   01:38,002 01:17,762   01:17,762 01:16,366   01:16,366 02:34,128 14,043 

8 102 Jiří Kraus VW Polo S1 01:18,373   01:18,373 01:17,522   01:17,522 01:17,484   01:17,484 02:35,006 14,921 

9 101 Juraj Dohňanský Škoda Rapid S1 01:19,178 2 01:21,178 01:16,253   01:16,253 01:17,537 2 01:19,537 02:35,790 15,705 

10 104 Martin Filipek Honda Civic S1 01:17,891 4 01:21,891 01:19,217   01:19,217 01:18,523   01:18,523 02:37,740 17,655 

11 107 Jaroslav Michalec Nissan Micra S1 01:20,781 20 01:40,781 01:19,974   01:19,974 01:18,392   01:18,392 02:38,366 18,281 

12 110 Daniel Bartek Suzuki Swift S1 01:17,755 14 01:31,755 01:16,975 10 01:26,975 01:17,098 2 01:19,098 02:46,073 25,988 

                                

1 204 Tibor Gloznek Seat Ibiza S2 01:12,925   01:12,925 01:12,275   01:12,275 01:11,917   01:11,917 02:24,192 - 

2 209 Martin Magát Honda Civic S2 01:12,439   01:12,439 01:11,216 2 01:13,216 01:12,526   01:12,526 02:24,965 00,773 

3 202 Lukáš Kolenička Honda Civic Type R S2 01:13,515   01:13,515 01:12,411   01:12,411 01:12,884   01:12,884 02:25,295 01,103 

4 211 Peter Sámel BMW E87 S2 01:12,719   01:12,719 01:13,802 2 01:15,802 01:13,109   01:13,109 02:25,828 01,636 

5 208 Pavol Zajac Honda Civic S2 01:11,637 2 01:13,637 01:12,166 2 01:14,166 01:12,502   01:12,502 02:26,139 01,947 

6 207 Petr Šín Peugeot 206 S2 01:15,808 30 01:45,808 01:16,517   01:16,517 01:13,697   01:13,697 02:30,214 06,022 

7 205 Martin Ševcech Seat Leon S2 01:15,894   01:15,894 01:14,167 2 01:16,167 01:14,487   01:14,487 02:30,381 06,189 

8 201 Julie Řůžičková Mini Cooper S S2 01:15,695   01:15,695 01:19,737   01:19,737 01:16,292   01:16,292 02:31,987 07,795 

9 200 Jan Studénka Alfa Romeo 156 S2 01:17,997   01:17,997 01:21,825   01:21,825 01:16,554   01:16,554 02:34,551 10,359 

10 210 Ľubomír Petrík Ford Fiesta S2 01:23,028   01:23,028 01:22,948   01:22,948 01:22,455   01:22,455 02:45,403 21,211 

11 203 Ladislav Šimeček Honda Accord S2 01:24,335 4 01:28,335 01:21,194 16 01:37,194 01:21,310 4 01:25,310 02:53,645 29,453 

12 212 Jaroslav Keniž Mazda MX-5 S2 01:19,597 20 01:39,597 01:20,023 20 01:40,023 01:16,781   01:16,781 02:56,378 32,186 

13 206 Roman Sayed Škoda Octavia S2 01:18,740   01:18,740 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 11:18,739 - 

                                

1 306 Juraj Galbavý Škoda 105 SP1 01:09,908   01:09,908 01:09,287   01:09,287 01:08,682   01:08,682 02:17,969 - 

2 300 Jaroslav Mušínský Suzuki Swift SP1 01:12,946   01:12,946 01:11,642   01:11,642 01:11,307   01:11,307 02:22,949 04,980 

3 305 Marian Rybar Nissan Micra SP1 01:11,915   01:11,915 01:11,819   01:11,819 01:11,158   01:11,158 02:22,977 05,008 

4 310 Dominik Budoš Skoda 120L SP1 01:12,673 10 01:22,673 01:11,703   01:11,703 01:12,167   01:12,167 02:23,870 05,901 

5 308 Peter Suríni Peugeot 106 SP1 01:13,237   01:13,237 01:12,733   01:12,733 01:12,299   01:12,299 02:25,032 07,063 

6 302 Ján Dúbrava Opel Corsa SP1 01:14,296   01:14,296 01:15,116   01:15,116 01:13,799   01:13,799 02:28,095 10,126 

7 309 Ján Molnár Peugeot 106 SP1 01:13,445 22 01:35,445 01:12,549 2 01:14,549 01:12,204 2 01:14,204 02:28,753 10,784 

8 304 Roman Hejdiš Suzuki Ignis SP1 01:14,535   01:14,535 01:15,061   01:15,061 01:14,619   01:14,619 02:29,154 11,185 

9 307 Gustáv Németh Peugeot 106 SP1 01:13,195   01:13,195 01:17,983   01:17,983 01:16,557   01:16,557 02:29,752 11,783 

                                

1 400 Michal Novák Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:06,393 2 01:08,393 01:06,477   01:06,477 01:06,170   01:06,170 02:12,647 - 

2 405 Zdenko Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:08,686   01:08,686 01:08,749   01:08,749 01:07,993   01:07,993 02:16,679 04,032 

3 404 Martin Gašparík Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:10,032   01:10,032 01:09,720   01:09,720 01:08,851   01:08,851 02:18,571 05,924 

4 415 Zdeněk Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:10,318   01:10,318 01:10,108   01:10,108 01:09,415   01:09,415 02:19,523 06,876 

5 406 Kristián Lovász Peugeot 106 SP2 01:10,076   01:10,076 01:11,192   01:11,192 01:10,652 2 01:12,652 02:21,268 08,621 

6 412 Tomáš Klásek Honda Civic SP2 01:11,806 2 01:13,806 01:11,022   01:11,022 01:10,326   01:10,326 02:21,348 08,701 

7 407 Ján Rajczy Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:13,701   01:13,701 01:13,049   01:13,049 01:12,728   01:12,728 02:25,777 13,130 

8 414 Tomáš Kameništiak Opel Tigra SP2 01:13,623 2 01:15,623 01:13,937 2 01:15,937 01:13,272 24 01:37,272 02:31,560 18,913 



9 410 Miloš Pořízka Škoda Felicia SP2 01:17,075   01:17,075 01:16,880   01:16,880 01:17,001 2 01:19,001 02:33,955 21,308 

10 421 Michal Pořízka Škoda Felicia SP2 01:21,122 4 01:25,122 01:18,311 4 01:22,311 01:15,530   01:15,530 02:37,841 25,194 

11 409 Matuš Ryzi Honda Civic SP2 01:10,778   01:10,778 14:27,027   14:27,027 01:09,458 20 01:29,458 02:40,236 27,589 

                                

1 504 Michal Chudačik Renault Clio SP3 01:07,264   01:07,264 01:06,746   01:06,746 01:07,877   01:07,877 02:14,010 - 

2 503 Martin Škopek Mazda MX5 SP3 01:07,843   01:07,843 01:07,985 2 01:09,985 01:08,561   01:08,561 02:16,404 02,394 

3 515 Edo Bednarik Honda Integra SP3 01:09,736   01:09,736 01:08,124   01:08,124 01:08,383   01:08,383 02:16,507 02,497 

4 510 Martin Prokop Renault Clio SP3 01:08,199 12 01:20,199 01:08,710   01:08,710 01:08,464   01:08,464 02:17,174 03,164 

5 514 Jakub Škopek Toyota GT86 SP3 01:09,561   01:09,561 01:11,122   01:11,122 01:08,915   01:08,915 02:18,476 04,466 

6 502 Martin Baranec Toyota MR2 SP3 01:09,574   01:09,574 01:10,192   01:10,192 01:09,469   01:09,469 02:19,043 05,033 

7 500 Ján Poláček Honda S2000 SP3 01:08,050   01:08,050 01:08,701 10 01:18,701 01:11,591   01:11,591 02:19,641 05,631 

8 512 Marian Marianič Ford Escort RS2000 SP3 01:12,032   01:12,032 01:11,196   01:11,196 01:10,905   01:10,905 02:22,101 08,091 

9 511 Stanislav Rajczy Renault Clio SP3 01:11,418   01:11,418 01:10,886   01:10,886 01:10,832 4 01:14,832 02:22,304 08,294 

10 513 Patrik Osvald Renault Clio Sport SP3 01:11,021 2 01:13,021 01:10,887 20 01:30,887 01:08,273 2 01:10,273 02:23,294 09,284 

11 505 Martin Zabloudil Daihatsu Charade GTI SP3 01:21,565   01:21,565 01:14,133   01:14,133 01:14,715   01:14,715 02:28,848 14,838 

12 507 Vladimir Okáli Renault Clio RS SP3 01:11,146 22 01:33,146 01:14,750 2 01:16,750 01:11,517 4 01:15,517 02:32,267 18,257 

13 520 Martin Liška Renault Clio SP3 01:17,775 20 01:37,775 01:17,973   01:17,973 01:14,524   01:14,524 02:32,497 18,487 

14 508 Tomáš Borovian Renault Clio SP3 01:17,689 2 01:19,689 01:16,150   01:16,150 01:16,500   01:16,500 02:32,650 18,640 

15 501 Dan Bileny BMW E30 SP3 01:20,520 10 01:30,520 01:17,342 2 01:19,342 01:18,360   01:18,360 02:37,702 23,692 

16 509 Drahomir Osvald Mazda RX-8 SP3 01:18,790   01:18,790 01:29,184 2 01:31,184 01:21,022 2 01:23,022 02:41,812 27,802 

                                

1 610 Radovan Karkus Subaru Impreza SP4 01:09,801   01:09,801 01:08,108   01:08,108 01:07,403   01:07,403 02:15,511 - 

2 617 Peter Gašparík BMW 328i SP4 01:09,802   01:09,802 01:07,871   01:07,871 01:08,391   01:08,391 02:16,262 00,751 

3 602 Milan Mikula Subaru Impreza SP4 01:09,574   01:09,574 01:08,931   01:08,931 01:08,510   01:08,510 02:17,441 01,930 

4 605 Petr Michalec Opel Corsa SP4 01:09,554   01:09,554 01:09,282   01:09,282 01:08,461   01:08,461 02:17,743 02,232 

5 614 Branislav Goga Honda S2000 SP4 01:07,591 6 01:13,591 01:09,146   01:09,146 01:08,664   01:08,664 02:17,810 02,299 

6 603 Tomáš Homola BMW E30 SP4 01:09,086   01:09,086 01:08,880   01:08,880 01:09,019   01:09,019 02:17,899 02,388 

7 618 Igor Osvald Mazda 323 GTX SP4 01:09,389 2 01:11,389 01:09,438   01:09,438 01:09,077   01:09,077 02:18,515 03,004 

8 607 Samuel Kučo Mazda MX-5 SP4 01:10,634 2 01:12,634 01:09,951 2 01:11,951 01:08,693 4 01:12,693 02:24,585 09,074 

9 604 Matej Farkaš Audi 90 SP4 01:10,805 4 01:14,805 01:12,577 14 01:26,577 01:09,110 2 01:11,110 02:25,915 10,404 

10 606 Barbora Vaňová Honda S2000 SP4 01:16,169 2 01:18,169 02:56,572 20 03:16,572 01:13,337   01:13,337 02:31,506 15,995 

                                

1 700 Matúš Urík Peugeot 106 R1 01:08,569   01:08,569 01:09,468   01:09,468 01:07,905 2 01:09,905 02:18,037 - 

2 713 Marek Fürst Peugeot 106 R1 04:50,461   04:50,461 01:10,598   01:10,598 01:09,526   01:09,526 02:20,124 02,087 

3 704 Dominik Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:11,359   01:11,359 01:19,689 20 01:39,689 01:10,500   01:10,500 02:21,859 03,822 

4 717 Tomáš Jacko Peugeot 106 R1 01:17,412 40 01:57,412 01:13,368   01:13,368 01:10,495   01:10,495 02:23,863 05,826 

5 709 Peter Holubčík VW Polo R1 01:13,168   01:13,168 01:12,240   01:12,240 01:12,723   01:12,723 02:24,963 06,926 

6 716 Dušan Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:10,867   01:10,867 01:12,466 2 01:14,466 09:59,999   09:59,999 02:25,333 07,296 

7 705 Michal Lupač Citroën Saxo R1 01:13,347   01:13,347 01:13,542   01:13,542 09:59,999   09:59,999 02:26,889 08,852 

8 701 Filip Andacký Škoda Felicia R1 01:37,080   01:37,080 01:26,571   01:26,571 01:23,310   01:23,310 02:49,881 31,844 

                                

1 801 Miroslav Tichý Nissan 100NX GTI R2 01:07,991   01:07,991 01:07,616   01:07,616 01:08,453   01:08,453 02:15,607 - 

2 807 Ladislav Pakši Honda Civic VTI R2 01:07,246 4 01:11,246 01:06,274   01:06,274 01:09,808 2 01:11,808 02:17,520 01,913 

3 812 Martin Vajda Lotus Exige R2 01:24,860   01:24,860 01:06,011   01:06,011 01:06,796 6 01:12,796 02:18,807 03,200 

4 815 Lukáš Opatovský Audi 80 R2 01:12,471   01:12,471 01:11,215   01:11,215 01:12,103   01:12,103 02:23,318 07,711 

5 803 Petr Šťastný Škoda Fabia R2 01:13,817   01:13,817 01:12,228   01:12,228 01:11,153   01:11,153 02:23,381 07,774 

6 802 Branislav Vartík Nissan Sunny GTI R2 01:12,080 2 01:14,080 01:12,964 2 01:14,964 01:11,798 2 01:13,798 02:27,878 12,271 

7 800 Jiří Pohlídal Audi 80 R2  01:16,376   01:16,376 01:13,618   01:13,618 01:15,377   01:15,377 02:28,995 13,388 

                                

1 998 Petr Doležal Kartcross Honda CBR KB 01:05,844   01:05,844 01:04,679   01:04,679 01:04,218   01:04,218 02:08,897 - 

2 999 David Hrabčík Mantisa Buggy KB 01:27,023   01:27,023 09:11,862   09:11,862 09:59,999   09:59,999 10:38,885 - 

 

 


